Mini Tools for Small and Medium Bores
Mini-V
2011-2012
METRIC
Simple Clamping System
Double Cooling System
Effective chip evacuation and
cooling of the cutting edge

4 -
-
Mini-V Ordering Code System
7 - Carbide Grade
VBX
6 - RH or LH
R - RH
L - LH
5 - Threading Standard
ISO - ISO Metric
UN - American UN
60° - Partial Profile 60°
55° - Partial Profile 55°
W - Whitworth for BSW, BSP
BSPT - British Standard Pipe Thread
NPT - NPT National Pipe Thread
NPTF - NPTF National Seal Pipe Thread
TR - Trapez Din 103
4 - Pitch (for Threading)
Full Profile - Pitch Range
mm      tpi
0.5-2.0 32-12
Partial Profile - Pitch Range
     mm tpi
H   0.5-0.75 H   48-32
  I  1.0-1.25   I   24-20
  J  1.5-1.75   J   16-14
V
1
08
2
TH
3
0.5
4
ISO
5
R
6
VBX
7
1- Product Line
V- Mini-V
2 - Insert Style
08 , 11, 16
3 - Type of Application
TH - Threading
Mini-V Threading Inserts
Mini-V Boring Inserts
V
1
08
2
CL
3
R
4
VBX
5
1- Product Line
V- Mini-V
2 - Insert Style
08 , 11 , 16
3 - Type of Application
CL - Copy Long Nose
BC - Boring
BB - Back Boring
CH45 - Chamfering 45°
6 - Carbide Grade
VBX
5 - RH or LH
R - RH
L - LH

12
Spare Parts
Insert Style Ordering Code Dimensions mm
Sleeve Holder RH A L L1 D D1 Screw Size Key
V08
- CV08-1221 11.5 80.5 21 12 6
SNV08 M2.6x0.45x8 K2T
- CV08-1230 11.5 90.5 30 12 6
- * CV08-1242 11.5 100.5 42 12 6
- * CV08-1250 11.5 115 50 12 6
V11
- CV11-1229 11.5 95 29 12 8
SNV11 M3.5x0.6x10 K3T
- CV11-1242 11.5 110 42 12 8
- * CV11-1256 11.5 120 56 12 8
- * CV11-1264 11.5 130 64 12 8
V16 - CV16-1240 11.0 130 40 12 11 SNV16 M5x0.8x12 K4T
* For Boring and Chamfering only
Spare Parts
Insert Style Ordering Code Dimensions mm
Sleeve Holder RH A L L1 D D1 Screw Size Key
V08 - V08-1612 15.6 80 12 16 6 SNV08 M2.6x0.45x8 K2T
V11 - V11-1612 15.6 80 12 16 8 SNV11 M3.5x0.6x10 K3T
V16 - V16-1622 15.6 100 22 16 11 SNV16 M5.0x0.8x12 K4T
Internal
Mini-V Toolholders - Carbide Shank with Alloy Steel Head
Mini-V Toolholders - Alloy Steel Shank
Internal
B
d
D
L
H
13.5
H1
D
L
L1
D1
13
Spare Parts
Insert Style Ordering Code Dimensions mm Ordering Code
Holder RH A L L1 D D1 Sleeve Screw Size Key
V08
CV08-0621 - 45 21 6 6 MHC …-6
SNV08 M2.6x0.45x8 K2T
CV08-0630 - 54 30 6 6 MHC …-6
V11
CV11-0829 - 64.5 29 8 8 MHC …-8
SNV11 M3.5x0.6x10 K3T
CV11-0842 - 77.5 42 8 8 MHC …-8